Circuit 1

Liste des chemins et longueurs - Village de Cap-aux-Meules

Niveau 1
Chemin de Gros-Cap 0.85
Chemin Marconi 0.49
Niveau 2
Chemin des Gaudet 0.99
Chemin Julien 0.51
Chemin de la Grande-Allée 0.99
Niveau 3
Chemin du Ruisseau 0.24
Chemin Avila-Arseneau 0.27
Chemin des Cyr 0.53
Chemin Arsenault 0.60
Chemin Turbide 0.19
Chemin du Domaine 0.36
Chemin de Plaisance 0.43
Chemin Jomphe 0.31
Chemin Frangois 0.07
Chemin du Carrefour 0.26
Chemin Oscar 0.17
Chemin Central 0.29
Chemin Boudreau 0.46
Chemin Réginald 0.23
Chemin de la Mine 0.69
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Niveau 4

Chemin du Marché
Chemin du Vallon

Chemin Forest

Chemin Massé

Chemin Cormier

Chemin du Boisé

Chemin de I'Ecole

Chemin de I'Hotel-de-Ville
Chemin Delaney

Chemin Petitpas (section sud)
Chemin de la Petite-Allée
Chemin Edouard

Chemin de la Promenade
Chemin Edmond-Boudreau
Chemin Donald

Chemin Vincent

Chemin Garneau

Chemin Roland-Boudreau
Chemin du Domaine J.B
Chemin Jean-Guy
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0.09
0,14
0.15
0.14
0.23
0.19
0.12
0.10
0.14
0.09
0.12
0.27
0.17
0.12
0.14
0.08
0.17
0.16
0.10
0.35



